
Commodity Last % Cng

Gold 29735 0.03

Silver 37799 0.23

Crude 4712 1.49

Nat.Gas 207.60 1.07

Aluminium 144.30 -0.86

Copper 416.05 -1.78

Lead 144.85 -1.70

Nickel 936.70 -1.00

Zinc 171.80 -1.07

Cardamom 1259.10 3.69

Guarseed 4468.5 1.79

Cocudakl 1769.5 -1.48

Jeera 19610 -0.25

Cotton 23740 -0.13

RMSeed 4130 0.10

Soyabean 3317 -0.42

Turmeric 7030 -1.32

Wheat 1988 0.10

Currency Last % Cng

USDINR 69.99 0

EURINR 79.89 0.19

GBPINR 89.43 0.14

JPYINR 63.12 -0.53

EURUSD 1.1372 0.23

GBPUSD 1.2716 0.17

USDJPY 110.83 0.11

EURJPY 126.04 0.34

GBPJPY 140.93 0.28

EURGBP 0.8943 0.07

Dollar Index 96.56 -0.16

Time Currency

11:30am EUR Indices Last  +/- Cng

2:30pm EUR NIFTY 11435.1 79.35

6:00pm USD SENSEX 37852.0 207.10

6:00pm USD HANGSENG 27323.6 -171.01

6:00pm USD NIKKEI 22204.2 29.97

6:00pm USD STRAITS 3242.9 -2.47

8:00pm USD CAC 40 4885.8 14.75

0 0 DAX 12493.0 38.95

0 0 DJIA 25187.7 -0.50

0 0 NASDAQ 7819.7 -0.25

0 0 JAKARTA 5769.9 46.72

0 0 KOSPI 2034.2 -4.69

0 0

0 0

0 0

#
Mustard seed prices ended with gains due to improve in physical demand and diminishing

supplies.

#
Turmeric prices ended with losses tracking weakness in spot demand amid higher

acreage.

#
Jeera prices ended with losses amid profit booking and sluggish demand in the physical

market.

#
Nickel dropped as simmering worries over the U.S.-China trade conflict offset positive

leads.

Energy

#
Crude oil prices under pressure after data showed U.S. crude stockpiles jumped last

week, compounding worries about a weaker global economic growth outlook.

#
Natural gas rose on worries about low gas inventories as market players believed

injections into storage last week were smaller than normal.

Base Metals

Mentha oil dropped amid subdued demand from consuming industries at the spot market.

#
Soyabean prices dropped tracking weakness in overseas prices and spot prices despite of

good meal exports. 

Bullion

#
Gold remained weak as dollar climbed towards its highest in over a year on concerns

about global market contagion triggered by recent declines in the Turkish lira.

#
Silver prices dropped as the US Dollar held onto its crisis-inspired gains while Treasury

bond yields recovered.

#
Copper fell pressured by concerns that the collapse of the Turkish lira could infect

emerging markets and as data showed the Chinese economy was cooling.

#
Zinc dropped on concerns about the hit to global growth and demand from trade disputes

and political tensions, as well as a stronger dollar.
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German WPI m/m

Trade Balance

Building Permits

Housing Starts

Philly Fed Manufacturing Index

Unemployment Claims

Natural Gas Storage

#
Aluminium remained under pressure as a currency crisis engulfing Turkey rippled across

markets and prompted investors to dump riskier assets.

Agri

#
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29735 29468 29554 29645 29731 29822 29908 29999 7662

37799 37468 37564 37681 37777 37894 37990 38107 26430

4712 4548 4609 4661 4722 4774 4835 4887 8017

207.6 201.3 202.9 205.2 206.8 209.1 210.7 213.0 7601

144.3 140.4 141.6 143.0 144.2 145.6 146.8 148.2 3308

416.1 405.8 410.5 413.3 418.0 420.8 425.5 428.3 28658

144.9 140.1 142.3 143.6 145.8 147.1 149.3 150.6 2399

936.7 918.4 926.7 931.7 940.0 945.0 953.3 958.3 6289

171.8 167.3 169.4 170.6 172.7 173.9 176.0 177.2 8747

1259.1 1189.0 1204.5 1231.8 1247.3 1274.6 1290.1 1317.4 144

4468.5 4239 4297 4383 4441 4527 4585 4671 112720

1769.5 1689 1722 1746 1779 1803 1836 1860 131030

19610 19190 19345 19475 19630 19760 19915 20045 8181

23740 23354 23467 23604 23717 23854 23967 24104 3865

4130 4092 4108 4119 4135 4146 4162 4173 119040

3317 3208 3245 3281 3318 3354 3391 3427 50610

7030 6850 6930 6980 7060 7110 7190 7240 17155

1988 1978 1981 1984 1987 1990 1993 1996 3740

Closed  +/- Cng OI  % Cng OI

29735 10.00 7662 -1.92

37799 88.00 26430 -1.47

4712 69.00 8017 0.45

207.6 2.20 7601 8.83

144.3 -1.25 3308 -7.36

416.1 -7.55 28658 18.96

144.9 -2.50 2399 -4.69

936.7 -9.50 6289 -10.96

171.8 -1.85 8747 10.67

1259.1 44.80 144 5.88

4468.5 78.50 112720 -0.67

1769.5 -26.50 131030 -2.25

19610 -50.00 8181 -3.06

1652.6 -28.70 1244 -10.44

23740 -30.00 3865 -0.49

4130 4.00 119040 -1.98

3317 -14.00 50610 -0.75

7030 -94.00 17155 0.38

1988 2.00 3740 0.81

Commodity Close Support 3 Support 2 Support 1 Pivot Point Resist 1 Resist 2 Resist 3 OI

Bullion

Gold

Silver

Energy

Crude oil

Natural Gas

Basemetals

Aluminium

Copper

Cotton

RMSeed

Soyabean

Turmeric

Wheat

Market Status as per Open Position

Lead

Nickel

Zinc

Agro

Cardamom

Guarseed

Cocudakl

Jeera

Commodity Status

Gold Short Covering

Silver Short Covering

Crude oil Fresh Buying

Natural Gas Fresh Buying

Aluminium Long Liquidation

Copper Fresh Selling

Lead Long Liquidation

Nickel Long Liquidation

Zinc Fresh Selling

RMSeed Short Covering

Soyabean Long Liquidation

Cardamom Fresh Buying

Guarseed Short Covering

Cocudakl Long Liquidation

Jeera Long Liquidation
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Turmeric Fresh Selling

Wheat Fresh Buying
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Mentha Oil Long Liquidation

Cotton Long Liquidation



13th Floor Raheja Center, 
Free Press Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
Phone:022- 66351314

ALPHA COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED

Commodity Research, Alpha Commodities
Page No 3

GOOD MORNING COMMODITY

Disclaimer :

This document has been issued by Alpha Commodities for the information of its customers only. Alpha Commodities

is governed by the Forward markets commission of India. This document is not for public distribution and has been

furnished to you solely for your information and must not be reproduced or redistributed to any other person.

Persons into whose possession this document may come are required to observe these restrictions. The information

and opinions contained herein have been compiled or arrived at based upon information obtained in good faith from

public sources believed to be reliable. Such information has not been independently verified and no guarantee,

representation or warranty, express or implied is made as to its accuracy, completeness or correctness. All such

information and opinions are subject to change without notice. This document has been produced independently of

any company or companies mentioned herein, and forward looking statements; opinions and expectations contained

herein are subject to change without notice. This document is for information purposes only and is provided on an

“as is” basis. Descriptions of any company or companies or their securities mentioned herein are not intended to be

complete and this document is not, and should not be construed as an offer, or solicitation of an offer, to buy or sell

or subscribe to any commodities or other financial instruments. We are not soliciting any action based on this

document. Alpha Commodities, its associate and group companies its directors or employees do not take any

responsibility, financial or otherwise, of the losses or the damages sustained due to the investments made or any

action taken on basis of this document, including but not restricted to, fluctuation in the prices of commodities, etc.

This document is not directed to or intended for display, downloading, printing, reproducing or for distribution to or

use by any person or entity who is a citizen or resident or located in any locality, state, country or other jurisdiction

where such distribution, publication, reproduction, availability or use would be contrary to law or regulation or would

subject Alpha Commodities or its associates or group companies to any registration or licensing requirement within

such jurisdiction. If this document is inadvertently sent or has reached any individual in such country, the same may

be ignored and brought to the attention of the sender. This document may not be reproduced, distributed or

published for any purpose without prior written approval of Alpha Commodities .This document is for the general

information and does not take into account the particular investment objectives, financial situation or needs of any

individual customer, and it does not constitute a personalized recommendation of any particular commodity or

investment strategy. Before acting on any advice or recommendation in this document, a customer should consider

whether it is suitable given the customer’s particular circumstances and, if necessary, seek professional advice.

Certain transactions, including those involving futures, options, and high yield securities, give rise to substantial risk

and are not suitable for all investors. Alpha Commodities, its associates or group companies do not represent or

endorse the accuracy or reliability of any of the information or content of the document and reliance upon it is at

your own risk. Alpha Commodities, its associates or group companies, expressly disclaims any and all warranties,

express or implied, including without limitation warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose with

respect to the document and any information in it. Alpha Commodities, its associates or group companies, shall not

be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, punitive or consequential damages of any kind with respect to the

document. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, on any form or 

by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without the prior written permission of

Alpha Commodities


